
СЗШ № 18

Клас
Кількість 

учнів

Мова 

навчання
Профілі 

в т.ч. кількість дітей 

з інклюзією 

інклюзивних класах

1а 25 російська

1б 24 російська 2

1в 25 українська 1

1г

2а 26 російська 3

2б 23 українська

2в 28 російська 1

2г

3а 28 російська

3б 29 українська

3в 26 російська 2

3г

4а 23 російська 3

4б 28 російська

4в 28 російська 3

4г

5а 20 українська

5б 25 українська

5в 24 українська

5г

6а 27 українська

6б 28 українська

6в 28 українська

6г

7а 26 українська

7б 27 українська

7в 26 українська

7г

8а 25 українська

8б 29 українська

8в

8г

9а 28 українська

9б 28 українська

9в

9г

10а 24 українська

10б 23 українська

10в

11а 31 українська

11б

11в

12а

12б

12в

2

2

60

1З них з інклюзією

Кількість учнів в ГПД

Навчальний заклад

Кількість ГПД

Кількість ставок ГПД

філологічний
філологічний

філологічний




